[image: BLMLogoColor][image: FSShield][image: logo]Boise Interagency Dispatch Center
DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	SIZE @ CTN
	TIME @ CTN
	JURISDICTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	 7/26/12
	 1056
	LOUISA 
INC 557
	G3Q1
PDG3Q1
(1502)

	SO MOUNTAIN
	8S
3W
12 
	.1 
	  
	   
	 OFO
	BLM
	 L
	  36SA
	  MONITOR STATUS 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 7/26
	1404
	BEAR CREEK
INC559 
	EKW2
P4EKW2
	AIRCRAFT
	 10N
11E
27
	.5 
	 
	 
	D5 
	 USFS
	L
	AA1SA,73HF, 64H, BC5, E461, E451, CRW5 HT421
	 LOCATED WITH IN BEAR CREEK RX – BUT FOUND A LIGHTNING STRIKE 

	7/26
	1935
	BOILING SPRINGS
INC 561
	EKW2
P4EKW2
	VALLEY CO
	12N
5E
28
	.5
	
	
	D6
	USFS
	H
	AA1SA, 64H, BC 6, E461, E451, PV62, PT51
	[bookmark: _GoBack]UNDER INVESTIGATION

	SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY:  
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